JINGLE BELL MILE RUN

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 62 Harder, Jason 00:05:39.606  5:39 Runner 27(v) 63 904 Levering, Leah 00:08:49.126  8:49 Runner 21(F)
2 57 Goffena, Rubie 00:05:48.770  5:48 Runner 12(F) 64 126 Poppek, Michael 00:08:50.306  8:50 Runner 54(m)
3 24 Clark, Matthew 00:05:54.423  5:54 Runner 27(v) 65 152 Sharp, Vivienne 00:08:54.500 8:54 Runner 15(F)
4 58 Green, Chase 00:06:04.313 6:04 Runner 11(m) 66 189 Yost, Trace 00:08:55.913 8:55 Runner 5(v)
5 183 Wink, Jake 00:06:05.703  6:05 Runner 24(v) 67 895 Petry, Brynn 00:08:56.270 8:56 Runner 5(F)
6 168 Tignor, Brandon 00:06:06.220 6:06 Runner 19(m) 68 912 Durm, Alex 00:09:00.093 9:00 Runner  g(m)
7 142 Schatz, Kayla 00:06:18.920 6:18 Runner 12(F) 69 911 Durm, Barry 00:09:00.760 9:00 Runner 36(v)
8 63 Harrell, Dallas 00:06:26.876  6:26 Runner 49(m) 70 913 Durm, Lindsey 00:09:02.083 9:02 Runner 32(F)
9 56 Goffena, Lyla 00:06:31.560 6:31 Runner 10(F) 71 165 Terrill, Angela 00:09:02.806  9:02 Runner 36(F)
10 109 Moats, Francis 00:06:34.833 6:34 Runner 32(m) 72 59 Gribble, Sarah 00:09:03.036 9:03 Runner 13(F)
11 71 Holford, Tommy 00:06:38.540 6:38 Runner 12(v) 73 12 Blaine, Mark 00:09:03.423  9:03 Runner s54(v)
12 65 Harrell, Dallyce 00:06:41.890 6:41 Runner  g(F) 74 169 Wagman, Becca 00:09:05.040 9:05 Runner 23(F)
13 136 Russell, Justin 00:06:48.070 6:48 Runner 37(v) 75 125 Poppek, Hannah 00:09:14.250 9:14 Runner 13(F)
14 186 Wunder, Lauren 00:06:50.270  6:50 Runner 12(F) 76 4 Barnett, Victoria 00:09:16.840 9:16 Runner  g(F)
15 18 Brownley, Dana 00:06:56.116  6:56 Runner 29(F) 77 107 Mitchell, Bryan 00:09:19.336  9:19 Runner  42(v)
16 101 Mccrory, Ethan 00:06:57.190  6:57 Runner 12(v) 78 114 Murphy, Ryan 00:09:19.340 9:19 Runner 13(m)
17 882 Atherton, Julia 00:06:57.516  6:57 Runner 12(F) 79 108 Mitchell, Nathan 00:09:21.690 9:21 Runner  7(w)
18 897 Hyde, Brennan 00:06:58.386  6:58 Runner 14(m) 80 16 Brownley, Gretchen  00:09:22.563 9:22 Runner 60(F)
19 106 Mitchell, Olivia 00:07:09.106  7:09 Runner 12(F) 81 76 lllig, Emi 00:09:24.106  9:24 Runner  24(F)
20 23 Clark, Stephanie 00:07:15.776  7:15 Runner 27(F) 82 888 Peters, Annie 00:09:29.726  9:29 Runner 37(F)
21 139 Russell, Ben 00:07:16.140  7:16 Runner 10(m) 83 890 Peters, Lolah 00:09:30.163  9:30 Runner  7(F)
22 22 Cincotta, Peter 00:07:18.673  7:18 Runner s52(v) 84 100 Mccrory, Heather 00:09:31.043 9:31 Runner 42(F)
23 199 Kindle, Abby 00:07:20.510 7:20 Runner 12(F) 85 140 Sarver, Monica 00:09:38.956  9:38 Runner 37(F)
24 25 Clark, Hannah 00:07:21.716  7:21 Runner 11(F) 86 885 Pinkus, Mark 00:09:44.626  9:44 Runner 6o(m)
25 155 Shilling, Tyler 00:07:24.246  7:24 Runner  g(w) 87 898 Lare, Rayford 00:09:47.786  9:47 Runner g(wm)
26 99 Mccrory, Lindsay 00:07:25.193  7:25 Runner 10(m) 88 899 Lare, Michael 00:09:47.816  9:47 Runner 35(m)
27 178 Williams, Elizabeth 00:07:28.416  7:28 Runner 5g(F) 89 50 Frey, Ashley 00:09:51.660 9:51 Runner 9(F)
28 39 Faris, Hope 00:07:29.690 7:29 Runner  7(F) 90 127 Poppek, Mitchell 00:09:55.376  9:55 Runner 15(m)
29 200 Kuhlman, Abby 00:07:35.036  7:35 Runner 11(F) 91 104 Miller, Mason 00:10:00.400 10:00 Runner  g(m)
30 19 Buell, Mandy 00:07:35.826  7:35 Runner 23(F) 92 103 Miller, Benjamin 00:10:00.746  10:00 Runner 35(m)
31 45  Fourhman, Ethan 00:07:36.923  7:36 Runner 12(v) 93 33 Connor, Mary-Beth 00:10:02.166 10:02 Runner s5g(F)
32 137 Russell, Ethan 00:07:48.483  7:48 Runner g(wm) 94 86 Keller, Allie 00:10:10.846 10:10 Runner  ¢(F)
33 188 Yost, Tyler 00:07:49.090 7:49 Runner g(wm) 95 85 Keller, Jason 00:10:11.323 10:11 Runner 41(v)
34 153 Sharp, Wyatt 00:07:49.723  7:49 Runner  9(v) 96 150 Seabolt, Ligia 00:10:21.743 10:21 Runner 49(F)
35 151 Sharp, Jeff 00:07:49.990 7:49 Runner 44w 97 27 Clawson, Deborah 00:10:26.820 10:26 Runner  42(F)
36 194 Taylor, Leah 00:07:50.716  7:50 Runner 12(F) 98 47  Freeland, Abigail 00:10:27.180 10:27 Runner  5(F)
37 116 Myers, Sharon 00:07:50.966  7:50 Runner 60(F) 99 164 Taylor, Brenda 00:10:28.143 10:28 Runner  46(F)
38 120 Owens, Ashley 00:07:52.420 7:52 Runner 12(F) 100 146 Schuler, Jennifer 00:10:31.830 10:31 Runner 32(F)
39 196 Nichols, Amanda 00:07:53.926  7:53 Runner 14(F) 101 147 Schuler, Jackson 00:10:32.106 10:32 Runner  5(w)
40 9 Berard, Ben 00:07:59.023 7:59 Runner  g(wv) 102 148 Schuler, Andrew 00:10:33.886  10:33 Runner 33(m)
41 8 Berard, Suzy 00:07:59.560 7:59 Runner 38(F) 103 879 Reppe, Kristi 00:10:34.990 10:34 Runner 32(F)
42 17 Brownley, Aurora 00:08:00.140 8:00 Runner 13(F) 104 35 Davis-Hall, Thayne 00:10:42.803 10:42 Runner  5(v)
43 7 Bennett, Mackenzie  00:08:00.703 8:00 Runner 11(F) 105 61 Hall-Hough, April 00:10:43.013 10:43 Runner  36(F)
44 64 Harrell, Linda 00:08:02.676  8:02 Runner 46(F) 106 61 Hall-Hough, April 00:10:43.013 10:43 Runner  36(F)
45 44  Fourhman, Braeden  00:08:05.940 8:05 Runner 10(wm) 107 903 Reeves, Brandon 00:10:43.340 10:43 Runner 21(v)
46 889 Peters, Boronson 00:08:08.560 8:08 Runner g(m) 108 893 Lancelotta, Sophia 00:10:44.870 10:44 Runner  9(F)
47 891 Martin, Shane 00:08:10.366  8:10 Runner 38(v) 109 896 Petry, Colby 00:10:46.060 10:46 Runner gaw)
48 156 Simpkins, Trevor 00:08:10.716  8:10 Runner 15(m) 110 43 Fourhman, Shelly 00:10:49.523 10:49 Runner 42(F)
49 91 Kurtenbach, Janice  00:08:13.703 8:13 Runner 50(F) 111 5 Bennett, Laura 00:10:49.860 10:49 Runner 42(F)
50 115 Murphy, Taylor 00:08:17.036  8:17 Runner 19(F) 112 2  Barnett, Marriah 00:10:52.850 10:52 Runner 39(F)
51 36 Dulski, Jake 00:08:23.533  8:23 Runner g(m) 113 124 Poppek, Mary Jo 00:10:52.856 10:52 Runner 52(F)
52 166 Terrill, Jr, Sean 00:08:27.943  8:27 Runner 11(m) 114 117 Norwood, Riley 00:10:58.973 10:58 Runner 10(F)
53 37 Dulski, Carrie 00:08:30.766  8:30 Runner 42(F) 115 112 Murphy, Stacy 00:10:59.510 10:59 Runner 46(F)
54 163 Tapia-Pujals, Dante  00:08:36.730 8:36 Runner 10(v) 116 49 Frey, Kimberley 00:10:59.886  10:59 Runner 40(F)
55 113 Murphy, Don 00:08:39.906  8:39 Runner 42(v) 117 192 Zaslow, Andi 00:11:00.790 11:00 Runner  9(F)
56 98 Mcalonan, Kate 00:08:41.766  8:41 Runner 10(F) 118 197 Lara, Janeth 00:11:04.030 11:04 Runner 27(F)
57 40 Fisher, Sandra 00:08:42.290 8:42 Runner 44(F) 119 906 Moore, Tyler 00:11:07.696 11:07 Runner 5(m)
58 154 Shilling, Samantha 00:08:43.210 8:43 Runner 12(F) 120 905 Dulaney, Nikki 00:11:07.986 11:07 Runner 36(F)
59 162 Tapia, Luis 00:08:45.333  8:45 Runner 49(v) 121 907 Walls, Tara 00:11:09.416 11:09 Runner 36(F)
60 48 Freeland, Chaz 00:08:46.670  8:46 Runner 10(m) 122 894 Wanzer, Erin 00:11:10.586 11:10 Runner 33(F)
61 97 Mcalonan, Brigid 00:08:47.273  8:47 Runner  g(F) 123 129 Quidley, Sarah 00:11:13.350 11:13 Runner 33(F)
62 96 Mcalonan, Jan 00:08:47.563 8:47 Runner 45(F) 124 195 Nichols, Elaine 00:11:15.983 11:15 Runner s55(F)

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 11/27/2016 12:18:22 PM Page: 1 of 2



Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

119
55
880
81
892
190
31
32
89
198
167
172
171
170
173
121
87
38
60
84

179
52
881
66
67
145
144
72
82
909
908
910
83
80
11
10
i
135
160
193
174
159
42
184
73
75
74
185
41
187
886
887
158
46
111
78
110
79
175
28
134

Novak, Jeanette
Goffena, Jennifer
Jewell, Mark
Jewell, Chase
Lancelotta, Nikki
Zaslow, Marc
Cole, Emily

Cole, Brad
Kropkowski, Robert
Teal, Sarah
Terrill, Sr, Sean
Webber, Chaz
Webber, Grace
Webber, Geoff
Webber, Joy
Palmisano, Beth
Kennedy, Faith
Eaton, Nelsyn
Guerrieri, Judy
Jewell, Tj

Barnett, Jackson
Williams, Melanie
Gibson, Naomi
Jewell, Bonnie
Hayes, Stephanie
Hayes, Colin
Schroeder, James
Schroeder, Tiffany
Holzapfel, Marlene
Jewell, Emma
Kim, Samantha
Kim, Bethany
Kim, Mackenzie
Jewell, J. Grant
Jewell, Amy
Birnie, Alaina
Birnie, Sharon
Isaac, Sammy
Risenhoover, Kaden
Sterner, Carly
Foley, Faith
Whitman, Nichole
Sterner, Austin
Foley, Dylan Harlen
Wisner, Rebecca
Huff, Kathy

Huff, Emily

Huff, John
Wisner, Chuck
Foley, Tina Erb
Yost, Carrie
Dency, Alison
Dency, Branton
Sterner, Nichole
Freeburn, Levi
Morse, Phil
Jackson, Katie
Morse, Brenda
Jackson, Kevin
Whitman, Rick
Cohen, Iris
Risenhoover, Kiana

AgeeRaceTiming.com

JINGLE BELL MILE RUN

Time

Pace

Type

00:11:16.743
00:11:17.500
00:11:22.063
00:11:23.293
00:11:25.336
00:11:32.756
00:11:33.300
00:11:33.656
00:12:12.573
00:12:13.060
00:12:13.736
00:12:17.616
00:12:18.096
00:12:41.820
00:12:42.150
00:12:43.220
00:13:04.820
00:13:05.453
00:13:07.030
00:13:09.676
00:13:14.086
00:13:16.670
00:13:17.686
00:13:41.633
00:13:42.883
00:13:43.283
00:14:27.266
00:14:27.650
00:15:09.506
00:15:11.370
00:15:18.640
00:15:18.913
00:15:19.550
00:15:28.636
00:15:29.723
00:15:41.676
00:15:42.260
00:15:43.926
00:15:45.353
00:15:47.473
00:15:48.260
00:15:49.696
00:15:50.150
00:15:50.663
00:15:51.176
00:15:51.740
00:15:52.160
00:15:52.456
00:15:53.290
00:16:31.653
00:16:31.883
00:17:04.803
00:17:05.080
00:17:13.543
00:17:13.763
00:17:29.750
00:17:32.383
00:18:04.200
00:18:25.613
00:18:25.616
00:18:25.620
00:18:25.620

11:16
11:17
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:32
11:33
11:33
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:17
12:18
12:41
12:42
12:43
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:14
13:16
13:17
13:41
13:42
13:43
14:27
14:27
15:09
15:11
15:18
15:18
15:19
15:28
15:29
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:53
16:31
16:31
17:04
17:05
17:13
17:13
17:29
17:32
18:04
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
72(F)
41(F)
40(M)
5(M)
47(F)
49(M)

6(F)
31(M)
66(M)
27(F)
39(M)
7(M)

9(F)
44(M)

4(F)
47(F)

5(F)
7(M)
66(F)
8(M)
12(M)
43(F)
45(F)
55(F)
32(F)
3(M)
3(M)
30(F)
60(F)
10(F)

6(F)
33(F)

5(F)
38(M)
40(F)

5(F)
64(F)
75(F)
7(M)
10(F)
12(F)
35(F)
8(M)
8(M)
56(F)
41(F)

9(F)
57(M)
56(M)
41(F)
37(F)
34(F)
6(M)
28(F)
34(M)
60(M)
28(F)
60(F)
29(M)
50(M)
66(F)
16(F)

Place Bib # Name

187 29 Cohen, Joel
188 176 Whitman, Brennon

Printed: 11/27/2016 12:18:22 PM

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:18:25.623 18:25 Runner 66(m)
00:18:25.623 18:25 Runner  4(m)

Page: 2 of 2



