

JINGLE BELL MILE RUN

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
1	62	Harder, Jason	00:05:39.606	5:39	Runner	27(M)
2	57	Goffena, Rubie	00:05:48.770	5:48	Runner	12(F)
3	24	Clark, Matthew	00:05:54.423	5:54	Runner	27(M)
4	58	Green, Chase	00:06:04.313	6:04	Runner	11(M)
5	183	Wink, Jake	00:06:05.703	6:05	Runner	24(M)
6	168	Tignor, Brandon	00:06:06.220	6:06	Runner	19(M)
7	142	Schatz, Kayla	00:06:18.920	6:18	Runner	12(F)
8	63	Harrell, Dallas	00:06:26.876	6:26	Runner	49(M)
9	56	Goffena, Lyla	00:06:31.560	6:31	Runner	10(F)
10	109	Moats, Francis	00:06:34.833	6:34	Runner	32(M)
11	71	Holford, Tommy	00:06:38.540	6:38	Runner	12(M)
12	65	Harrell, Dallyce	00:06:41.890	6:41	Runner	8(F)
13	136	Russell, Justin	00:06:48.070	6:48	Runner	37(M)
14	186	Wunder, Lauren	00:06:50.270	6:50	Runner	12(F)
15	18	Brownley, Dana	00:06:56.116	6:56	Runner	29(F)
16	101	Mccrory, Ethan	00:06:57.190	6:57	Runner	12(M)
17	882	Atherton, Julia	00:06:57.516	6:57	Runner	12(F)
18	897	Hyde, Brennan	00:06:58.386	6:58	Runner	14(M)
19	106	Mitchell, Olivia	00:07:09.106	7:09	Runner	12(F)
20	23	Clark, Stephanie	00:07:15.776	7:15	Runner	27(F)
21	139	Russell, Ben	00:07:16.140	7:16	Runner	10(M)
22	22	Cincotta, Peter	00:07:18.673	7:18	Runner	52(M)
23	199	Kindle, Abby	00:07:20.510	7:20	Runner	12(F)
24	25	Clark, Hannah	00:07:21.716	7:21	Runner	11(F)
25	155	Shilling, Tyler	00:07:24.246	7:24	Runner	9(M)
26	99	Mccrory, Lindsay	00:07:25.193	7:25	Runner	10(M)
27	178	Williams, Elizabeth	00:07:28.416	7:28	Runner	58(F)
28	39	Faris, Hope	00:07:29.690	7:29	Runner	7(F)
29	200	Kuhlman, Abby	00:07:35.036	7:35	Runner	11(F)
30	19	Buell, Mandy	00:07:35.826	7:35	Runner	23(F)
31	45	Fourhman, Ethan	00:07:36.923	7:36	Runner	12(M)
32	137	Russell, Ethan	00:07:48.483	7:48	Runner	9(M)
33	188	Yost, Tyler	00:07:49.090	7:49	Runner	8(M)
34	153	Sharp, Wyatt	00:07:49.723	7:49	Runner	9(M)
35	151	Sharp, Jeff	00:07:49.990	7:49	Runner	44(M)
36	194	Taylor, Leah	00:07:50.716	7:50	Runner	12(F)
37	116	Myers, Sharon	00:07:50.966	7:50	Runner	60(F)
38	120	Owens, Ashley	00:07:52.420	7:52	Runner	12(F)
39	196	Nichols, Amanda	00:07:53.926	7:53	Runner	14(F)
40	9	Berard, Ben	00:07:59.023	7:59	Runner	8(M)
41	8	Berard, Suzy	00:07:59.560	7:59	Runner	38(F)
42	17	Brownley, Aurora	00:08:00.140	8:00	Runner	13(F)
43	7	Bennett, Mackenzie	00:08:00.703	8:00	Runner	11(F)
44	64	Harrell, Linda	00:08:02.676	8:02	Runner	46(F)
45	44	Fourhman, Braeden	00:08:05.940	8:05	Runner	10(M)
46	889	Peters, Boronson	00:08:08.560	8:08	Runner	9(M)
47	891	Martin, Shane	00:08:10.366	8:10	Runner	38(M)
48	156	Simpkins, Trevor	00:08:10.716	8:10	Runner	15(M)
49	91	Kurtenbach, Janice	00:08:13.703	8:13	Runner	50(F)
50	115	Murphy, Taylor	00:08:17.036	8:17	Runner	19(F)
51	36	Dulski, Jake	00:08:23.533	8:23	Runner	9(M)
52	166	Terrill, Jr, Sean	00:08:27.943	8:27	Runner	11(M)
53	37	Dulski, Carrie	00:08:30.766	8:30	Runner	42(F)
54	163	Tapia-Pujals, Dante	00:08:36.730	8:36	Runner	10(M)
55	113	Murphy, Don	00:08:39.906	8:39	Runner	42(M)
56	98	Mcalonan, Kate	00:08:41.766	8:41	Runner	10(F)
57	40	Fisher, Sandra	00:08:42.290	8:42	Runner	44(F)
58	154	Shilling, Samantha	00:08:43.210	8:43	Runner	12(F)
59	162	Tapia, Luis	00:08:45.333	8:45	Runner	49(M)
60	48	Freeland, Chaz	00:08:46.670	8:46	Runner	10(M)
61	97	Mcalonan, Brigid	00:08:47.273	8:47	Runner	8(F)
62	96	Mcalonan, Jan	00:08:47.563	8:47	Runner	45(F)

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
63	904	Levering, Leah	00:08:49.126	8:49	Runner	21(F)
64	126	Poppek, Michael	00:08:50.306	8:50	Runner	54(M)
65	152	Sharp, Vivienne	00:08:54.500	8:54	Runner	15(F)
66	189	Yost, Trace	00:08:55.913	8:55	Runner	5(M)
67	895	Petry, Brynn	00:08:56.270	8:56	Runner	5(F)
68	912	Durm, Alex	00:09:00.093	9:00	Runner	6(M)
69	911	Durm, Barry	00:09:00.760	9:00	Runner	36(M)
70	913	Durm, Lindsey	00:09:02.083	9:02	Runner	32(F)
71	165	Terrill, Angela	00:09:02.806	9:02	Runner	36(F)
72	59	Gribble, Sarah	00:09:03.036	9:03	Runner	13(F)
73	12	Blaine, Mark	00:09:03.423	9:03	Runner	54(M)
74	169	Wagman, Becca	00:09:05.040	9:05	Runner	23(F)
75	125	Poppek, Hannah	00:09:14.250	9:14	Runner	13(F)
76	4	Barnett, Victoria	00:09:16.840	9:16	Runner	8(F)
77	107	Mitchell, Bryan	00:09:19.336	9:19	Runner	42(M)
78	114	Murphy, Ryan	00:09:19.340	9:19	Runner	13(M)
79	108	Mitchell, Nathan	00:09:21.690	9:21	Runner	7(M)
80	16	Brownley, Gretchen	00:09:22.563	9:22	Runner	60(F)
81	76	Illig, Emi	00:09:24.106	9:24	Runner	24(F)
82	888	Peters, Annie	00:09:29.726	9:29	Runner	37(F)
83	890	Peters, Lolah	00:09:30.163	9:30	Runner	7(F)
84	100	Mccrory, Heather	00:09:31.043	9:31	Runner	42(F)
85	140	Sarver, Monica	00:09:38.956	9:38	Runner	37(F)
86	885	Pinkus, Mark	00:09:44.626	9:44	Runner	60(M)
87	898	Lare, Rayford	00:09:47.786	9:47	Runner	6(M)
88	899	Lare, Michael	00:09:47.816	9:47	Runner	35(M)
89	50	Frey, Ashley	00:09:51.660	9:51	Runner	9(F)
90	127	Poppek, Mitchell	00:09:55.376	9:55	Runner	15(M)
91	104	Miller, Mason	00:10:00.400	10:00	Runner	6(M)
92	103	Miller, Benjamin	00:10:00.746	10:00	Runner	35(M)
93	33	Connor, Mary-Beth	00:10:02.166	10:02	Runner	58(F)
94	86	Keller, Allie	00:10:10.846	10:10	Runner	6(F)
95	85	Keller, Jason	00:10:11.323	10:11	Runner	41(M)
96	150	Seabolt, Ligia	00:10:21.743	10:21	Runner	49(F)
97	27	Clawson, Deborah	00:10:26.820	10:26	Runner	42(F)
98	47	Freeland, Abigail	00:10:27.180	10:27	Runner	5(F)
99	164	Taylor, Brenda	00:10:28.143	10:28	Runner	46(F)
100	146	Schuler, Jennifer	00:10:31.830	10:31	Runner	32(F)
101	147	Schuler, Jackson	00:10:32.106	10:32	Runner	5(M)
102	148	Schuler, Andrew	00:10:33.886	10:33	Runner	33(M)
103	879	Repper, Kristi	00:10:34.990	10:34	Runner	32(F)
104	35	Davis-Hall, Thayne	00:10:42.803	10:42	Runner	5(M)
105	61	Hall-Hough, April	00:10:43.013	10:43	Runner	36(F)
106	61	Hall-Hough, April	00:10:43.013	10:43	Runner	36(F)
107	903	Reeves, Brandon	00:10:43.340	10:43	Runner	21(M)
108	893	Lancelotta, Sophia	00:10:44.870	10:44	Runner	9(F)
109	896	Petry, Colby	00:10:46.060	10:46	Runner	8(M)
110	43	Fourhman, Shelly	00:10:49.523	10:49	Runner	42(F)
111	5	Bennett, Laura	00:10:49.860	10:49	Runner	42(F)
112	2	Barnett, Marriah	00:10:52.850	10:52	Runner	39(F)
113	124	Poppek, Mary Jo	00:10:52.856	10:52	Runner	52(F)
114	117	Norwood, Riley	00:10:58.973	10:58	Runner	10(F)
115	112	Murphy, Stacy	00:10:59.510	10:59	Runner	46(F)
116	49	Frey, Kimberley	00:10:59.886	10:59	Runner	40(F)
117	192	Zaslow, Andi	00:11:00.790	11:00	Runner	9(F)
118	197	Lara, Janeth	00:11:04.030	11:04	Runner	27(F)
119	906	Moore, Tyler	00:11:07.696	11:07	Runner	5(M)
120	905	Dulaney, Nikki	00:11:07.986	11:07	Runner	36(F)
121	907	Walls, Tara	00:11:09.416	11:09	Runner	36(F)
122	894	Wanzer, Erin	00:11:10.586	11:10	Runner	33(F)
123	129	Quidley, Sarah	00:11:13.350	11:13	Runner	33(F)
124	195	Nichols, Elaine	00:11:15.983	11:15	Runner	55(F)

JINGLE BELL MILE RUN

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
125	119	Novak, Jeanette	00:11:16.743	11:16	Runner	72(F)
126	55	Goffena, Jennifer	00:11:17.500	11:17	Runner	41(F)
127	880	Jewell, Mark	00:11:22.063	11:22	Runner	40(M)
128	81	Jewell, Chase	00:11:23.293	11:23	Runner	5(M)
129	892	Lancelotta, Nikki	00:11:25.336	11:25	Runner	47(F)
130	190	Zaslow, Marc	00:11:32.756	11:32	Runner	49(M)
131	31	Cole, Emily	00:11:33.300	11:33	Runner	6(F)
132	32	Cole, Brad	00:11:33.656	11:33	Runner	31(M)
133	89	Kropkowski, Robert	00:12:12.573	12:12	Runner	66(M)
134	198	Teal, Sarah	00:12:13.060	12:13	Runner	27(F)
135	167	Terrill, Sr, Sean	00:12:13.736	12:13	Runner	39(M)
136	172	Webber, Chaz	00:12:17.616	12:17	Runner	7(M)
137	171	Webber, Grace	00:12:18.096	12:18	Runner	9(F)
138	170	Webber, Geoff	00:12:41.820	12:41	Runner	44(M)
139	173	Webber, Joy	00:12:42.150	12:42	Runner	4(F)
140	121	Palmisano, Beth	00:12:43.220	12:43	Runner	47(F)
141	87	Kennedy, Faith	00:13:04.820	13:04	Runner	5(F)
142	38	Eaton, Nelsyn	00:13:05.453	13:05	Runner	7(M)
143	60	Guerrieri, Judy	00:13:07.030	13:07	Runner	66(F)
144	84	Jewell, Tj	00:13:09.676	13:09	Runner	8(M)
145	3	Barnett, Jackson	00:13:14.086	13:14	Runner	12(M)
146	179	Williams, Melanie	00:13:16.670	13:16	Runner	43(F)
147	52	Gibson, Naomi	00:13:17.686	13:17	Runner	45(F)
148	881	Jewell, Bonnie	00:13:41.633	13:41	Runner	55(F)
149	66	Hayes, Stephanie	00:13:42.883	13:42	Runner	32(F)
150	67	Hayes, Colin	00:13:43.283	13:43	Runner	3(M)
151	145	Schroeder, James	00:14:27.266	14:27	Runner	3(M)
152	144	Schroeder, Tiffany	00:14:27.650	14:27	Runner	30(F)
153	72	Holzapfel, Marlene	00:15:09.506	15:09	Runner	60(F)
154	82	Jewell, Emma	00:15:11.370	15:11	Runner	10(F)
155	909	Kim, Samantha	00:15:18.640	15:18	Runner	6(F)
156	908	Kim, Bethany	00:15:18.913	15:18	Runner	33(F)
157	910	Kim, Mackenzie	00:15:19.550	15:19	Runner	5(F)
158	83	Jewell, J. Grant	00:15:28.636	15:28	Runner	38(M)
159	80	Jewell, Amy	00:15:29.723	15:29	Runner	40(F)
160	11	Birnie, Alaina	00:15:41.676	15:41	Runner	5(F)
161	10	Birnie, Sharon	00:15:42.260	15:42	Runner	64(F)
162	77	Isaac, Sammy	00:15:43.926	15:43	Runner	75(F)
163	135	Risenhoover, Kaden	00:15:45.353	15:45	Runner	7(M)
164	160	Sterner, Carly	00:15:47.473	15:47	Runner	10(F)
165	193	Foley, Faith	00:15:48.260	15:48	Runner	12(F)
166	174	Whitman, Nichole	00:15:49.696	15:49	Runner	35(F)
167	159	Sterner, Austin	00:15:50.150	15:50	Runner	8(M)
168	42	Foley, Dylan Harlen	00:15:50.663	15:50	Runner	8(M)
169	184	Wisner, Rebecca	00:15:51.176	15:51	Runner	56(F)
170	73	Huff, Kathy	00:15:51.740	15:51	Runner	41(F)
171	75	Huff, Emily	00:15:52.160	15:52	Runner	9(F)
172	74	Huff, John	00:15:52.456	15:52	Runner	57(M)
173	185	Wisner, Chuck	00:15:53.290	15:53	Runner	56(M)
174	41	Foley, Tina Erb	00:16:31.653	16:31	Runner	41(F)
175	187	Yost, Carrie	00:16:31.883	16:31	Runner	37(F)
176	886	Dency, Alison	00:17:04.803	17:04	Runner	34(F)
177	887	Dency, Branton	00:17:05.080	17:05	Runner	6(M)
178	158	Sterner, Nichole	00:17:13.543	17:13	Runner	28(F)
179	46	Freeburn, Levi	00:17:13.763	17:13	Runner	34(M)
180	111	Morse, Phil	00:17:29.750	17:29	Runner	60(M)
181	78	Jackson, Katie	00:17:32.383	17:32	Runner	28(F)
182	110	Morse, Brenda	00:18:04.200	18:04	Runner	60(F)
183	79	Jackson, Kevin	00:18:25.613	18:25	Runner	29(M)
184	175	Whitman, Rick	00:18:25.616	18:25	Runner	50(M)
185	28	Cohen, Iris	00:18:25.620	18:25	Runner	66(F)
186	134	Risenhoover, Kiana	00:18:25.620	18:25	Runner	16(F)

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
187	29	Cohen, Joel	00:18:25.623	18:25	Runner	66(M)
188	176	Whitman, Brennon	00:18:25.623	18:25	Runner	4(M)